
HAIR REMOVAL
Eyebrow			
Lip	
Eyebrow/Lip		
Chin			    
Full Face
Underarm		
Full Arm	
Half Arm			
Full Leg			 
Half Leg			
Full Leg/Bikini		
Half Leg/Bikini		
Brazilian		
Bikini			 
Back			     

FACIALS
Custom Facial
Anti-Aging Facial
Featuring Eminence®

Featuring BABOR®

Calming Skin Facial
Bright Skin Facial
Clear Skin Facial
Hydra Facial
30 minutes
60 minutes
Express Facial
30 minutes

MANICURES
Select Services Available in Packages

Manicure                    
French Manicure                                                      
Polish Change                       
Full Set Acrylic Tips
Acrylic Fill-Ins
No Chip Manicure
No Chip French Manicure
Single Nail Repair
Kids Manicure
11 and under
Kids Polish Change
11 and under

PEDICURES
Select Services Available in Packages

Pedicure                   
Express Pedicure                                                                              
No Chip Pedicure
Polish Change
Kids Pedicure
11 and under
Kids Polish Change
11 and under

MASSAGE
Select Services Available in Packages

Relaxation Massage
55 minutes
85 minutes
Deep Tissue Massage
55 minutes
85 minutes
Hot Stone Massage
55 minutes
Pre-Natal Massage
55 minutes
Aromatherapy Massage
55 minutes
Express Massage
25 minutes

SPA & SALON SERVICES

$30
$33
$27
$83
$53
$49 
$54 
$21

$22
 
$13

$23
$28
$20
$78
$48
$41
$49
$16

$17

$10

$58
$49
$76
$30

$32

$14  

$51
$44
$71
$23

$31

$11

$104

$131
$160
$100
$100
$100

$155
$235

$70

$99

$126
$155
$95
$95
$95

$150
$225

$65

$110 
$150 

$120 
$155  

$135

$110

$105

$70

$98 
$140 

$115
$150  

$130

$99

$100

$65

FACIAL ACCOMPANIMENTS
Ultimate Collagen Face
Ultimate Collagen Eye
Eyebrow Tint
Lash Tint
Skin Peel 
Featuring BABOR®

$35
$32
$21
$35

$70 

$30
$26
$16
$30

$65

$27
$22
$42
$24
$65
$35
$46
$38
$80
$55
$101
$80
$78
$50
$87

$22
$17
$38
$19
$61
$32
$42
$36
$75
$50
$97
$75
$74
$46
$82



CANCELLATION POLICY
A 24-hour cancellation notice is required to avoid 
being charged a fee. No-shows will be charged the 
full service fee. Late cancellations on less than 24 
hours notice are subject to a 50% fee, unless the 
service is rescheduled within 7 days.

AGE POLICY
Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. 
Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon 
services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

2211 Waukegan Road
Bannockburn, IL  60015

847.607.7065
spa.ban@midtown.com

HAIR
Price Indicates Starting Rate

Blow Dry
Women’s Cut
Gentlemen’s Cut
Updo and Braiding
Kids Cut
11 and under
Hair Extension
By Consultation
Keratin
Keratin Blowout
Flat Iron
Color
Single Process
Highlights/Full Foil
Highlights/Partial Foil
Gloss
Conditioning
Dry Scalp Treatment
Oily Scalp Treatment
Deep Conditioning Treatment

$56
$85
$49
$76

$47

$---
$262
$115
$35

$83
$152
$132
$35

$36
$36
$36

$51
$80
$44
$71

$42

$---
$257
$110
$30

$78
$147
$127
$33

$31
$31
$31

MON	 CLOSED
TUE	 9:00am - 4:00pm
WED	 9:00am - 4:00pm
THUR	 9:00am - 6:00pm
FRI	 9:00am - 6:00pm
SAT	 9:00am - 4:00pm
SUN	 CLOSED


