

SPA & SALON SERVICES

MASSAGE

Select Services Available in Packages

Relaxation Massage	Μ	
55 minutes	\$98	\$110
85 minutes	\$140	\$150
Deep Tissue Massage		
55 minutes	\$115	\$120
85 minutes	\$150	\$155
Hot Stone Massage		
55 minutes	\$130	\$135
Pre-Natal Massage		
55 minutes	\$99	\$110
Aromatherapy Massage		
55 minutes	\$100	\$105
Express Massage		
25 minutes	\$65	\$70

FACIALS

Custom Facial	\$99	\$104
Anti-Aging Facial		
Featuring Eminence®	\$126	\$131
Featuring BABOR®	\$155	\$160
Calming Skin Facial	\$95	\$100
Bright Skin Facial	\$95	\$100
Clear Skin Facial	\$95	\$100
Hydra Facial		
30 minutes	\$150	\$155
60 minutes	\$225	\$235
Express Facial		
30 minutes	\$65	\$70

FACIAL ACCOMPANIMENTS

Ultimate Collagen Face	\$30	\$35
Ultimate Collagen Eye	\$26	\$32
Eyebrow Tint	\$16	\$21
Lash Tint	\$30	\$35
Skin Peel Featuring BABOR®	\$65	\$70

MANICURES

	Μ	
Manicure	\$23	\$30
French Manicure	\$28	\$33
Polish Change	\$20	\$27
Full Set Acrylic Tips	\$78	\$83
Acrylic Fill-Ins	\$48	\$53
No Chip Manicure	\$41	\$49
No Chip French Manicure	\$49	\$54
Single Nail Repair	\$16	\$21
Kids Manicure		
11 and under	\$17	\$22
Kids Polish Change		
11 and under	\$10	\$13

PEDICURES

Select Seruices Auailable in Packages

Pedicure	\$51	\$58
Express Pedicure	\$44	\$49
No Chip Pedicure	\$71	\$76
Polish Change	\$23	\$30
Kids Pedicure		
11 and under	\$31	\$32
Kids Polish Change		
11 and under	\$11	\$14

HAIR REMOVAL

Eyebrow Lip Eyebrow/Lip Chin Full Face Underarm Full Arm Half Arm Full Leg Half Leg Eull Leg/Bikini	\$22 \$17 \$38 \$19 \$61 \$32 \$42 \$36 \$75 \$50 \$50	\$27 \$22 \$42 \$65 \$35 \$46 \$38 \$80 \$55 \$101
Full Leg/Bikini	\$97	\$101
Half Leg/Bikini	\$75	\$80
Brazilian	\$74	\$78
Bikini	\$46	\$50
Back	\$82	\$87

HAIR

Price Indicates Starting Rate

	11/1	
Blow Dry	\$51	\$56
Women's Cut	\$80	\$85
Gentlemen's Cut	\$44	\$49
Updo and Braiding	\$71	\$76
Kids Cut		
11 and under	\$42	\$47
Hair Extension		
By Consultation	\$	\$
Keratin	\$257	\$262
Keratin Blowout	\$110	\$115
Flat Iron	\$30	\$35
Color		
Single Process	\$78	\$83
Highlights/Full Foil	\$147	\$152
Highlights/Partial Foil	\$127	\$132
Gloss	\$33	\$35
Conditioning		
Dry Scalp Treatment	\$31	\$36
Oily Scalp Treatment	\$31	\$36
Deep Conditioning Treatment	\$31	\$36

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour cancellation notice is required to avoid being charged a fee. No-shows will be charged the full service fee. Late cancellations on less than 24 hours notice are subject to a 50% fee, unless the service is rescheduled within 7 days.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.



MON	CLOSED
TUE	9:00am - 4:00pm
WED	9:00am - 4:00pm
THUR	9:00am - 6:00pm
FRI	9:00am - 6:00pm
SAT	9:00am - 4:00pm
SUN	CLOSED

2211 Waukegan Road Bannockburn, IL 60015 847.607.7065 spa.ban@midtown.com